2024 Clay Target Machine Price List - RETAIL
ORDERING:  Mastercard, Visa and Discover cards accepted.  Prices subject to change without notice.
Pull cord and cart are not included with clay target machines.  Prices do not include shipping and handling charges.
Part No. Part Name Retail
E-Series Machines - 3 year warranty, plus lifetime warranty on main shaft & bearing
100E Series - 135 Target Capacity
120100E1 100E Sporter Standard $1,410.00
120100E2 100E Sporter Midi $1,410.00
120100ET1 100E Sporter Standard - Tilt Base $1,545.00
120100ET2 100E Sporter Midi - Tilt Base $1,545.00
120100EA1 100E ATA Standard $2,135.00
120100EA2 100E ATA Midi $2,135.00
120100EW1 100E Wobble Standard $2,635.00
120100ESKT 100E Sporter Skeet Set $3,330.00
120100EMODSKT 100E Modern Skeet Set $4,370.00
200E Series - 200 Target Capacity
120200E1 200E Sporter Standard $2,075.00
120200E2 200E Sporter Midi $2,075.00
120200ET1 200E Sporter Standard - Tilt Base $2,285.00
120200ET2 200E Sporter Midi - Tilt Base $2,285.00
300E Series - 300 Target Capacity
120300E1 300E Sporter Standard $2,700.00
120300EL1 300E Standard LH $2,800.00
120300E2 300E Sporter Midi $2,700.00
120300EL2 300E Sporter Midi LH $2,800.00
120300E3 300E Spoter Mini $2,800.00
120300E4 300E Sporter Battue $2,800.00
120300E7 300E Sporter 70mm $2,800.00
120300EC1 300E Chandelle Standard $3,530.00
120300ER1 300E Chandelle Rabbit $3,530.00
120300EC2 300E Chandelle Midi $3,530.00
120300EC7 300E Chandelle Pro 70 $3,530.00
120300EA1 300E ATA Standard $4,050.00
120300EW1 300E Wobble Standard $4,550.00
120300ERABBUE 300E Rabbue Machine $2,800.00
120300ESKT 300E Sporter Skeet Set $5,610.00
400E Series - 400 Target Capacity
120400E1 400E Sporter Standard $3,220.00
120400EL1 400E Sporter Standard LH $3,320.00
120400E2 400E Sporter Midi $3,220.00
120400EL2 400E Sporter Midi LH $3,320.00
120400E3 400E Sporter Mini $3,320.00
120400E4 400E Sporter Battue $3,320.00
120400E7 400E Sporter 70mm $3,320.00
120400EC1 400E Chandelle Standard $4,050.00
120400ER1 400E Rabbit $4,050.00
120400EC2 400E Chandelle Midi $4,050.00
120400EW1 400E Wobble Standard $5,610.00
1
Part No. Part Name Retail
120400ERABBUE 400E Rabbue Machine $3,320.00
120400ESKT 400E Skeet Set $6,650.00
120400EMODSKT 400E Modern Skeet Set $8,630.00
500E Series - 540 Target Capacity
120500EA1 500E ATA Standard $7,250.00
120500EW1 500E Wobble Standard $7,750.00
120500ESKT 500E Skeet Set $8,890.00
120500EMODSKT 500E Modern Skeet Set $10,860.00
Defender Series Machines - 3 year warranty, plus lifetime warranty on main shaft & bearing
300D Series - 300 Target Capacity
120300D1 300D Standard $2,180.00
120300DL1 300D Standard Left Hand $2,280.00
120300D2 300D Midi $2,180.00
120300DL2 300D Midi Left Hand $2,280.00
120300D3 300D Mini $2,280.00
120300DL3 300D Mini Left Hand $2,280.00
120300D4 300D Battue $2,280.00
120300DL4 300D Battue Left Hand $2,280.00
120300D7 300D Pro 70 $2,280.00
120300DL7 300D Pro 70 Left Hand $2,280.00
400D Series - 400 Target Capacity
120400D1 400D Standard $2,385.00
120400DL1 400D Standard Left Hand $2,485.00
120400D2 400D Midi $2,385.00
120400DL2 400D Midi Left Hand $2,485.00
120400D3 400D Mini $2,485.00
120400DL3 400D Mini Left Hand $2,485.00
120400D4 400D Battue $2,485.00
120400DL4 400D Battue Left Hand $2,485.00
120400D7 400D Pro 70 $2,485.00
120400DL7 400D Pro 70 Left Hand $2,485.00
 XP-Series Machines - 5 year warranty, plus lifetime warranty on main shaft & bearing
306XP -  300 Target Capacity
120306XP1 306 XP Sporter Standard $3,295.00
120306XPL1 306 XP Sporter Left-Handed Standard $3,295.00
120306XP2 306 XP Sporter Midi $3,295.00
120306XPL2 306 XP Sporter Midi LH $3,295.00
120306XP3 306 XP Sporter Mini $3,395.00
120306XPL3 306 XP Sporter Mini LH $3,395.00
120306XP4 306 XP Battue $3,395.00
120306XPL4 306 XP Battue Left-Handed $3,395.00
120306XP7 306 XP Sporter 70mm $3,395.00
120306XPW1 306 XP Wobble Standard $6,210.00
408XP -  400 Target Capacity
120408XP1 408XP Sporter Standard $3,815.00
120408XPL1 408XP Sporter Left-Handed Standard $3,815.00
120408XP2 408XP Sporter Midi $3,815.00

120408XPRABBUE 408XP Sporter Rabbue $3,915.00
120408XPW1 408XP Wobble Standard $6,730.00
611XP -  600 Target Capacity
120611XP1 611XP Sporter Standard $4,130.00
120611XP2 611XP Midi $4,130.00
Skeet Sets - 3 year warranty, plus lifetime warranty on main shaft & bearing
Skeet Machines
Order must include quantity of 2 for a set.  Prices shown based on 2 machines.
Wiring harness or wireless release sold separately.
120100ESKT 100E Skeet Set $3,330.00
120100EMODSKT 100E Modern Skeet Set $4,370.00
120300ESKT 300E Skeet Set $5,610.00
120400ESKT 400E Skeet Set $6,650.00
120400EMODSKT 400E Modern Skeet Set $8,630.00
120500ESKT 500E Skeet Set $8,890.00
120500MODSKT 500E Modern Skeet Set $10,860.00
Bunker Series - 3 year warranty, plus lifetime warranty on main shaft & bearing
Bunker Machines
120UNIVBKR Universal Bunker $3,435.00
ATA & Wobble Machines -  E-Series = 3 year warranty / XP-Series = 5 year warranty
ATA & Wobble Machines
120100EA1 100E ATA Standard $2,135.00
120100EW1 100E Wobble Standard $2,635.00
120300EA1 300E ATA Standard $4,050.00
120300EW1 300E Wobble Standard $4,550.00
120400EW1 400E Wobble Standard $5,610.00
120500EA1 500E ATA Standard $7,250.00
120500EW1 500E Wobble Standard $7,750.00
120306XPW1 306XP Wobble Standard $6,210.00
120408XPW1 408XP Wobble Standard $6,730.00
Smart Series Machines -  Defender and  E-Series = 3 year warranty / XP-Series = 5 year warranty
Smart Series Machines 300 Target Capacity
120300DS1 300 Defender Smart Series Standard $2,305.00
120300DLS1 300 Defender Smart Series Standard Left Hand $2,405.00
120300DS2 300 Defender Smart Series Midi $2,305.00
120300DLS2 300 Defender Smart Series Midi Left Hand $2,405.00
120300DS3 300 Defender Smart Series Mini $2,405.00
120300DLS3 300 Defender Smart Series Mini Left Hand $2,405.00
120300DS4 300 Defender Smart Series Battue $2,405.00
120300DLS4 300 Defender Smart Series Battue Left Hand $2,405.00
120300DS7 300 Defender Smart Series 70mm $2,405.00
120300DLS7 300 Defender Smart series 70mm Left Hand $2,405.00
120300ES1 300E Smart Series Standard $2,825.00
3
Part No. Part Name Retail
120300ELS1 300E Smart Series Standard Left Hand $2,925.00
120300ES2 300E Smart Series Midi $2,825.00
120300ES3 300E Smart Series Mini $2,925.00
120300ES4 300E Smart Series Battue $2,925.00
120300ES7 300E Smart Series 70mm $2,925.00
120300ECS1 300E Smart Series Chandelle $3,655.00
120300ESRABBUE 300E Smart Series Rabbue $2,925.00
120306XPS1 306XP Smart Series Standard $3,420.00
120306XPS2 306XP Smart Series Midi $3,420.00
120306XPLS1 306XP Sporter Smart Series Left Hand $3,420.00
120306XPLS2 306XP Smart Series Midi Left Hand $3,420.00
120306XPS3 306XP Smart Series Mini $3,520.00
120306XPLS3 306XP Smart Series Mini Left Hand $3,420.00
120306XPS4 306XP Smart Series Battue $3,520.00
120306XPS7 306XP Smart Series 70mm $3,520.00
Smart Series Machines 400 Target Capacity
120400DS1 400 Defender Smart Series Standard $2,510.00
120400DLS1 400 Defender Smart Series Standard Left Hand $2,610.00
120400DS2 400 Defender Smart Series Midi $2,510.00
120400DS3 400 Defender Smart Series Mini $2,610.00
120400DS4 400 Defender Smart Series Battue $2,610.00
120400DS7 400 Defender Smart Series 70mm $2,610.00
120400ES1 400E Smart Series Standard $3,345.00
120400ELS1 400E Smart Series Standard Left Hand $3,445.00
120400ES2 400E Smart Series Midi $3,345.00
120400ELS2 400E Smart Series Midi Left Hand $3,445.00
120400ES3 400E Smart Series Mini $3,445.00
120400ES4 400E Smart Series Battue $3,445.00
120400ES7 400E Smart Series 70mm $3,445.00
120400ECS1 400E Smart Series Chandelle $4,175.00
120400ERS1 400E Smart Series Rabbit $4,175.00
120400ESRABBUE 400E Smart Series Rabbue $3,445.00
120408XPS1 408XP Smart Series Standard $3,940.00
120408XPS2 408XP Smart Series Midi $3,940.00
2120408XPLS2 408XP Smart Series Midi Left Hand $3,940.00
120408XPS3 408XP Smart Series Mini $4,040.00

120800063 12"X 16" Parcour Sign 3 $15.00
120800064 12"X 16" Parcour Sign 4 $15.00
120800031 12"X 16" Eye and Ear Protection Sign $11.50
120800032 12"X 8" Active Range Sign $11.50
120800033 12"X 8" Shot Size Sign $11.50
120800034 12"X 8" Pick Up Hulls Sign $11.50
120800035 12"X 8" Course Powdered By MEC Sign $11.50
120800036 12"X 8" Club Powered by MEC Sign $11.50
120800029 Menu Board $34.50
100205010 MEC Metal Sign Small (2.9" x 4") $7.00
100205011 MEC Metal Sign Medium (6" x 9") $15.00
100205012 MEC Metal Sign Large (11.7" x 16") $20.00
9
Part No. Part Name Retail
Signs (continued)
120MECLOGO50 50" Red Steel MEC Logo $114.50
120MECBACK50 50" White Metal Logo Backplate $200.50
120MECLOGO24 24" Red Steel MEC Logo $57.50
120MECBACK24 24" White Metal Logo Backplate $172.00
MEC GEAR
8870 Deluxe Shell Bag $38.22
8872 Gun Case $60.50
8873 Sporting Clays Bag $82.79